

2023-2024 Membership Form (Eff: 1 July 2023 - 30 June 2024)

Membership – Annual Dues, Single (\$40.00):

Donations – Patron (\$50.00): _____ Donor (\$100.00): _____ Other: _____

Donations towards a specific award may be indicated below:

\$	toward the Dorothy Reaves String Award
	(1 st Place: \$500 annually to High Schooler; 2 nd Place: \$250 annually)
\$_	toward the Betsy Schnell Piano Award
	(1 st Place: \$500 annually to High Schooler; 2 nd Place: \$250 annually to Middle Schooler)
\$_	toward the Sarah Baird Fouse Woodwind Award
	(1 st Place: \$500 annually to High Schooler; 2 nd Place: \$250 annually)
\$	toward the William Dishman Brass Award
	(1 st Place: \$500 annually to High Schooler; 2 nd Place: \$250 annually)

PLEASE PRINT BELOW

Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	

(Your email will only be used by FPM to inform you of musical events.)

Please make your check payable to FPM, and mail your form and check to: Claudia Brill, Secretary/Treasurer – FPM; 6417 SW 35th Way, Gainesville, FL 32608

*****Please** Note: Senior Dues must be paid by October 1 to participate in the Junior Festival For more information, visit our website: <u>www.thefpm.org</u> or find us on Facebook: <u>The FPM</u>

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE FLORIDA DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN FLORIDA: 1-800-435-7352. Website: <u>Consumer Services</u>. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. Our registration number with the Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services is CH45759.